• * • •	N	Ø	00	0	01	14	35
	(Requestor's Na	ime)					

Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	ing Officer:

(Address)

PICK-UP

(City/State/Zip/Phone #)

🕅 WAIT

(Business Entity Name)

(Document Number)

MAIL

-

Office Use Only

0 12-10-10

000188235750

12/10/10--01002--003 \*\*78.75

10 DEC 1 0 AM 10: 04

10 DEC 10 AN INSUL2

LED

CIGE TARY OF STAT

RECEIVED

. e

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## SUBJECT: Second Chance 4 Success, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

**\$70.00** Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee	
& Certified Copy	

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Carla E. Cabil

Name (Printed or typed)

¥

1740 Elmstead Court Address

Orlando, Florida 32824 City, State & Zip

(407) 674-7600

Daytime Telephone number

## secondchance4success@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

, **•** 

,

The name of the corport	AME Second Chance 4 Such oration shall be: <b>RINCIPAL OFFICE</b> Principal street address Principal street Orlando, Florida 32824			
	174 Emotead Ceru	rt	·	
	174 Emotead Ceru	rt		
ARTICLE II	1140 Etmotead Leru	v+	Mailing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE II	Orlando, Florida, 32824			
ARTICLE III				
ARTICLE III				
	PURPOSE			
The nurnose for whi	ch the corporation is organized is:			
	• •	sisting with ist		
	ble and educational purposes of ass	sisting with jor		
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in	which the director	s are elected and appointed:	
Directors shall be elected by the m third of the directorships shall be u	rembers at the annual meeting of the membership. Directors shell serve terms a for election each year (or if the number of directorships does not evenly divid	of three year unless re-slected is by thirds, the board is divide	d to successfing terms. There shall be staggered terms of office for directors so the d as close to thirds as possible), Board members shall serve until their successors	
chosen.	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	- Direch	urs Elceted	
	: Carla E. Cabil - President/CEO		:Myron E. Thomas - Director	
Address:	1740 Elmstead Court	Address:	615 Elbridge Drive	
	Orlando, Florida 32824	_	Kissimmee, Florida 34758	
		<b>_</b>	<u> </u>	
Name and Title	:George E, Cabil - Executive Director	_ Name and Title	e: T. Humphries	
Address:	1740 Elmstead Court	Address:	6353 Westgate Drive	
	Orlando, Florida 32824	-	Orlando, Florida 32859	
Name and Title	:Samuel J. Smith - Treasure/Director	- Name and Title	::Rodger Delgado - Director	
Address:	1740 Elmstead Court	Address:	6353 Westgage Drive	
	Orlando, Florida 32824	•	Orlando, Florida 32859	
		-		
	REGISTERED AGENT	6 4h a		
Name:	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Carla E, Cabil	i une registered age	an is:	
Address:	1740 Eimstead Court	-		
	Orlando, Florida 32824	_		
	all block and a second s	-		
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR			
	ss of the Incorporator is:			
	Carla E. Ċabil	-		
Name:				
Name: Address:	1740 Elmstead Court Orlando, Florida 32824	-		

Required Signature of Incorporator